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Position NAME 
Email 
@fbrgirlscouts.org 

General Information  info 

Team All on Team team 

Service Unit Manager Leslie Schumann manager 

Membership Organizer Heather Turner membership 

Activity Consultant Katie Bresnahan activityconsultant 

Treasurer Tanisha Garvin treasurer 

Secretary  Summer Brooks secretary 

Registrar Deanna Bell registrar 

Program Sales Coordinator Lis Phillips productsales 

Program Sales Support Sheila Casteel productsupport 

SHARE Coordinator Summer Brooks share 

Historian Makenna Lang historian 

Librarian Deanna Bell librarian 

Communications Monica Lang communications 

Recognitions Pam Stubbs recognitions 

Council Delegate Kelly Cuerva councildelegate 

Fireside Scouts Kristi Surran Fireside 

Computer Admin 
Melissa Spring 

Curras 
admin 
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Troop Organizers   

Younger Girl Troop Consultant Kristi Surran 
OPEN 

daisiesbrownies 
juniors 

youngergirls 

Older Girl Troop Consultant Kristi Surran cadettes 
seniors 

oldergirls 

   

Pinewood Derby Committee  pinewood 

Thinking Day Director  thinkingday 

Encampment Director  encampment 

Encampment Committee  encampmentcommittee 

Bridging Committee  bridgingcommittee 

Leaders and Coleaders  leaders 

Troop Leaders Only  troopleaders 

Leaders, Parents, and Adults  volunteers 

Individual Troops  

troop[#]@fbrgirlscouts.org 
 
ie: troop2060@fbrgirlscouts.org 

 
You can always reach the troop 
leader of a troop using this email. 
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